
Wednesday, August 18

1ZB AUCKLAND |

1070 ke. 280 m, |

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 MHeaith Talk
3.30 Price Tribunal
9.46 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)0. G Judy and Jane
5.145 The Lawrence Family‘0.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister$1.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

|

|

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club Com-
munity Sing
2. 0 Dearest Mother2.15 Linda’s First Love
4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Heaith and Beauty session
3. G The Junior Quizz8.15 Lendon News
8.30 Musical Competitions withEric Bell
7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Coast Patrol7.45 Keyboardkraft8. © News from America8.5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
5. 0 Dramatisations of theClassics
10. 0 Rhythm Review (Swingsession)10.30 Down Beat (a U.S. WarDepartment programme, featur-~a Noble and his Orchestra)12. lose down ~"

|

27B WELLINGTON |1130ke, 265m. |
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Dais
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Love for a Day10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister41.30 The Shopping Reporter12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Garden of Music
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News6.30 First Light Fraser (firstcag of new series)7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Coast Patroi
7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.0 London News
8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room
9. O Dramatisations of the
assics
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session412.0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Work to Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Time Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

3. 0 Tunes of the Moment
VarietyHumorous interlude
Let the Bands Play
Headline News followed byHealth and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Gems from the Opera
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Talking Drums
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10. 0 Pesci Time
10.30 "The Toff," 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
11. 0 London News
11.15 In Lighter Vein
12. 0 Close down

4Z.B eer aea
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (UncleTom)
0. 0 Judy and Jane0.15 The Film Forum
0.30 Ma Perkins
0
4
45 Big Sister
0
Shoppes monartee (Jessie)0 Lunch HourTunes.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
0 Of Interest to Women
Q Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
Scores)3.3 Those Happy Gilmans
The Health and Beauty ses-

5. O The Junior Quizz
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
$20 Music that Satisfies7.1 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Something Exclusive
&. 0 News from America8.5 ee with Jerry8.20 y Aces
8.45 Fraser

9. 0 Dramatisations of the
Classics
10. 0 Jubilee (a U.S. War Dept.programme)10.30 Dance music from theWindsor Lounge
11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.400k =.214m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
~ 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-our ~

5.45 p.m. Personal Album (AU.S. War Department pro-
gramme)
6. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7. OQ New recordings7.30 Klondike745 Tena and Tim
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler!
O Dramatisations of the
Classics .

9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down

Thursday, August 19
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9..0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
er ig to 2Judy and Jane
The Lawrence FamilyCavalcade of Drama
Big SisterHousewives’ Wartime QuizzA Taik by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter45 &1.15p.m. London News

1 .30 1ZB Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love :

2.7a Home Service session(Gran)
4. Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session(Marina)
0 Long, Long Ago
QO Air PP of Jimmie
Allen
-15 London Ne30 This is Mag416 Histor All That30 The one Ranger RidesAgain!45 Nightcap Yarns
@

News from America
"45
The American ChallengeFirst Light Fraser

. O Reserved
-15 Highways of Melody :

aB and (Roda
O London News

+ O Close down
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27B WELLINGTON |

1130 ke, 265 m. |

| 6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk .
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
ed The hopping Reporter12. Mid-day Melody Menu12.48 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home. Service’ session
(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
LeVales and Legends5.
6.8 Air Adventures of dimmieen615 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 History And All That—The Lone Ranger Ridesga
7.45
=
Pa Courageous

8. 0 News from America
8. 5 The American Challenge
8.45 Gems from Light Opera
9. 0 These Old Shades
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Overseas recordings
10.15 Conflict
40.30 Fibber McGee and Molly
(A U.S. War Department pro-
gramme)41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB :

CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke.

210 m.

¥:Ag 7.0,8.45
a.m. London News
Talk

Hya Fashion’s Fancies
9. O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Down Memory Lane
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
412. 0 Lunch Time Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service sessionooy)emories of Stage andvaareus
3.30 Inspiration
4. 0 Variety4.30 Headline News followed by
Ue
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 nele Ken’s Nature Story5.30 Music for the Early Even-
ing
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen

London News
Hymns at EventideTunes of the Times
History and All That
roy one Ranger Ridesn
Tavern Tunes
News from America
The American Challenge
Talking Drums
Reserved
Highways of MelodyVariety
Evening Star
Dancing Time
London News
Close down

4Z.B Ta tga mn.
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Lady Courageous10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.15 Housewives’ Wartime Quizz
11.30 , A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 After Luncheon Story
2. 0 Dearest Mother
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2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce4.30 Headline News followed by
The Health and Beauty session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs.
Hentwhistle
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The one Ranger Rides
Again
= Peter os. with Admiralry
0 * News from America
The American Challenge4 First Light Fraser
These Old Shades

1 Highways of MelodyLondon News
Close down-_
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Personal Album (A,
U.S. War Dept. programme)6. 0 Dinner musio
6.15 _ London News6.30 Variety7.15 Josephine, Empress ofFrance7 Topical Turf Teasers
7.45 Tena and Tim
* News from America8.5 The American Challenge9. These Old Shades
9.15 Highways of Melody9.45 Talk by Anne Stewart10. Fibber McGee and Molly
(a_ U.S. War Dept. programme)10.30 Close down
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